
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B18-V73

Wed, 11 Dec 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Philosophy  Martinkus P.P.  401
Mon, 16 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Foreign Language  Lesnikova E.S.  A-306
Mon, 23 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Informatics  Averyanov G.P., Budkin V.A.  B-314a
Mon, 23 Dec 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Rodko I.I.  A-220
Tue, 24 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Mathematics (Differential Equations)  Gorbatova M.V.  B-212st
Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Strength of Materials  Seryanina O.A.  B-216
Thu, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Mathematics (Differential Equations)  Gorbatova M.V.  B-212st
Fri, 27 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics  Korolev N.A.  B-214
Fri, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Philosophy  Martinkus P.P.  401
Tue, 14 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematics (Differential Equations)  Popov I.V.  B-212st
Sat, 18 Jan 15:00 — 18:00 EXAM Physics  Korolev N.A.  B-214
Wed, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Informatics  Averyanov G.P., Budkin V.A.  B-315


